N2400-8010  Rocking Shaker
N2400-8020  3D Rocking Shaker
Rocking Shaker and
3D Rocking Shaker
Instruction Manual (v.1)
ENGLISH  ..........3
DEUTSCH  ........ 9

Permissible relative humidity < 80 % < 80 %
Safety class DIN EN60529 IP21 IP21
8.  Ordering information
Cat. No. Description
N2400-8010 Rocking Shaker  incl. N2400-8021
N2400-8020 3D Rocking Shaker incl. N2400-8021
8.1 Accessories
Cat. No. Description
N2400-8021 Universal/ Replacement attachment with bungee cords
N2400-8011 Universal attachment with clamping rolls
Please visit our website www.starlabgroup.com, for details on our range of other instruments and
consumables for the laboratory.
8 Rocking Shaker / 3D Rocking Shaker
DEUTSCH